

## City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER



Date: 10/05/2017

Page 1 of 1

Ship To:: Bill To:: Disposed Location Bill To:: Disposed Location   Arbita Virtual Storage Location Sam Diego CA 93101 The Dispose Location The Disposed Location   Vendor:: San Diego Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance (San Diego CA 92114-4213) The Dispose Location The Disposed Location   Vendor:: San Diego CA 92114-4213 Telephone: Telephone: And Garcia   Vendor:: Total Carcia Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance)) Telephone: And Garcia   Vendor:: Total Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance) Telephone: Fatal:: And Garcia   Vendor:: Total Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance) Telephone: Extended Price   Vendor:: Total Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance) Chance Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance) Extended Price   Vendor:: Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance) Oddocoris Unit Price/Price UoN Extended Price   Second Chance: Total Second Second Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance) Total Second Second Chance Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance) Extended Price   Vendor:: Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance) Second Chance (San Diego Second Chance)		<u> </u>					
Name Tube   STE 1400 200 THED AVE SAN DIEGO CA 92101   Telephone: E-Mail:::vestail@sandego.gov     Vendor:   San Diego Second Chance (StafSimperial Ave San Diego CA 92114-4213   Telephone: Buyer: An Garcia Telephone: 09-266100   Telephone: Buyer: An Garcia Telephone: 09-266100     Vendor:   Telephone: E-Mail: pschnieter@scondchancephone: 09-266100   Telephone: 09-266100   Telephone: 09-266100     Vendor:   Telephone: 09-266100   Telephone: 09-266100   Telephone: 09-266100   Telephone: 09-266100     Vendor:   Telephone: 09-266100   Telephone: 09-266100   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600     Vendor:   Telephone: 09-266100   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600     Vendor:   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600     Vendor:   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600     Vendor:   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600     Vendor:   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600   Telephone: 09-26600     Vendo:   Telenhore: 09-266000			ECOMONIC DEVELOPMENT				
Vendor:   San Diego Sacond Chance 6145 Imperial Ave San Diego CA 92114-4213   Terms: Difference FOB Destination     Vendor:   E   F4Mail:   pschedule   Difference Billion     Vendor:   Di 0020208   Telephone:   E-Mail:   pschedule   E-Mail:     Vendor:   Di 0020208   Telephone:   E-Mail:   pschedule   E-Mail:   Ana Garcia     1   Sort #   Telephone:   E-Mail:   pschedule   E-Mail:   Pschedule   E-Mail:   Pschedule   E-Mail:   Pschedule   E-Mail:   Ana Garcia     1   Sort #   Telephone:   E-Mail:   pschedule   Sort #   Extended Price     1   So SECONC CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN   06/30/2018   99.528   EA   1.00   EA   USD   90.528.00     1   So SECONC CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN   06/30/2018   99.528   EA   1.00   EA   USD   90.528.00     1   NOLEX:   Terms and advise and advise stand advise and advise stand advise stand advise and advise stand advise and advise and advise and advise and advise and advise andvise advise advise advise advise advise advise advise advise advis	Ariba Virtural Storage Location San Diego CA 92101		STE 1400 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·	
Verticity: San Diego Second Chance San Diego CA 92114-4213 within 30 days bue net Poil Destination   Buyer: And Garda   FOB Destination Buyer: And Garda   Telephone: Telephone: E-Mail: pediwery Terms: FOB Destination   Vendor ID: 10020208 Telephone: E-Mail: pediwery Terms: FOB Destination   Im # Telephone: Telephone: E-Mail: pediwery Terms: FOB Destination   1 SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN OE302018 99,528 EA 1.00 EA USD 99,528.00   1 SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN OE302018 99,528 EA 1.00 EA USD 99,528.00   1 SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN OE302018 99,528 EA 1.00 EA USD 99,528.00   1 Reinstruturement of elipibe monthy expenditures to San Diego Sacond Chance Voild Garden & Community Benedorment Book Chance project, through the period emiliand and public project, through the period emiliand and the Playing by the RUBE Mondowith are required by the Operanty Minuta and the Playing by the RUBE Mondowith are required by the Operanty Minuta and the Playing by the RUBE Mondowith are required by the Operanty Minuta and the Playing by the RUBE Mondowith are required by the Operanty Minuta and the Playing by the RUBE Mondowith are required by the Operanty Minuta and the Playing by t			SAN DIEGO (	CA 92101		E-Mail:cvestal@san	Jiego.gov
6145 Imperial Ave San Diego CA 92114-4213 pelivery I-mail: FOB Destination: FOB	Vandor: o p' o loi					) davs Due net	
San Diego CA 92114-4213   FOB Distinguion     Buyer:   A rad Gardia Telephone:   B vardia Telephone:   B vardia Tele						-	
Vertex   10020203   Telephone:   E-Mail:   performance   Telephone:   E-Mail:						stination	
Vender Dr. 10020203 Telphone: E-Mail: nanG@sandlego.gov   Line # Servie Item ID/Description Del.Date Ouanity/Or Uok Unit Price/Pr: Uok Extended Price   1 SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GADDEN 06/30/2018 90.528 EA 1.00 EA US0 99.528.00   1 SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GADDEN 06/30/2018 90.528 EA 1.00 EA US0 99.528.00   Perindrursment of eligible monthly expenditures to Sand Diego Second Chance Youth Garden, 2 Community Development Block Grant protect, transpit due photo Control Barral and the Phyting by the Rule and the Price Price Bard documentation required under the Price Price Bard and documentation required under the Price Brouded all reports and documentation required under the Price Broude all reports and documentation required under the Price Broude all reports and documentation required under the Pr					Buyer:	Ana Garcia	
Line #   Item ID/Description   Del Date   Quantity/Ord UoW   Unit Price/Prc UoM   Extended Price     1   SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GADEN   06/30/2018   99,528 EA   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     1   SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GADEN   06/30/2018   99,528 EA   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     1   SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN   06/30/2018   99,528 EA   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     1   SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN   06/30/2018   99,528 EA   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     1   Made Operating Menual and the Playing by the Rules Hondbook   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     1   Made Operating Menual and the Playing by the Rules Hondbook   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     1   Made Operating Menual and the Playing by the Rules Hondbook   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     1   Made Operating Menual and the Playing by the Rules Hondbook   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     1   Made Operating Menual and the Playing Unite Rules Hondbook   1.00 EA   USD   1.00 EA   USD     1					one: 619-236-6150	<b>ie:</b> 619-236-6150	
Servi#   Service Description   Conv Factor     1   SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN   06/30/2018   99,528 EA   1.00 EA   USD   99,528.00     Reinbursement of eligible monthly expenditures to San Diego Sacond Chance Youth Gardan, a Community Development Block Grant project, through the period enditing June 30, 2018; provided all reports and documentation requires within EP/2018 CDBA Greement (including incse requires, within 15, provided all reports and documentation requires under the FY 2018 CDBA Greement (including incse requires, within 15, provided all reports and documentation requires under the FY 2018 CDBA Greement (including incse requires, within 15, provided all reports and documentation requires under the FY 2018 CDBA Greement (including incse requires, within 15, provided all reports and documentation requires under the FY 2018 CDBA Greement (including incse requires, within 15, provided all reports and documentation requires within 15, provided all reports and documentation requires within 15, provided all reports and material periods.   Including incse requires within 15, provided all reports and documentation requires within 15, provided all reports and material periods.   Including incse requires within 15, provided all reports and documentation requires within 15, provided all reports and documentation periods.   Including incse requires within 15, provided all reports and documentation periods.     ****   Inter completely delivered   Including incse requires within 15, provided all reports and documentation periods.   Including incse requires within 15, provided all reports and documentation periods.     Notes: The Terms and Conditions of thi	Vendor	ID: 10020208 Telephone:	E-Mail: pschmierer@secondchancepro E-Mail:			AnaG@sandieg	o.gov
Reimbursement of eligible monthly expenditures to San Diego Second Chance Program for certain services and activities related to Second Chance Program for certain services and activities related to Second documentation required under the FV 2018 CDB 6 Agreement (including those required by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Playing Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Playing Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Playing Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Playing Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Playing Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Playing Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Handbook) are received by the Operating Manual and Handbook (Rules Handbook (Rules Handbook (Rules Han	Line #		scription	Del.Date Quan	tity/Ord Uc		Extended Price
Chance Program for Certain services and activities related to Second Image: Chance Program for Certain services and activities related to Second   decumentation required under the PV 108 CDBG Agreement (including those required by the Operating Manual and the Playing by the Rules Handbock) are received by the City on such forms and in such manner as the City may require, within 15 calendar days of end of each reporting period. Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock)   Image: Research and the Cleaning and in such manner as the City may require during the City on such forms and in such manner as the City may require, within 15 calendar days of end of each reporting period. Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock)   Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock) Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock) Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock)   Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock) Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock) Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock)   Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock) Image: Research and the Playing by the Rules Handbock   Image: Research and the Rule and the Playing by the Rules Handbock Image: Research and the Rule and the Playing by the Rules Handbock Image: Research and the Rule and the Playing by the Rules Handbock   Image: Rule and Rule and the	1	SD SECOND CHANCE-YOUTH GARDEN		06/30/2018 9	9,528 EA	1.00 EA	USD 99,528.00
Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/ Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00   IMPORTANT! Tax \$ 0.00		Chance Program for certain services and activiti Chance Youth Garden, a Community Developm through the period ending June 30, 2018; provid documentation required under the FY 2018 CDE required by the Operating Manual and the Playin are received by the City on such forms and in su may require, within 15 calendar days of end of e Reso R-311071.	es related to Secor ent Block Grant pro- ed all reports and 3G Agreement (incl ng by the Rules Ha ich manner as the i ach reporting perio	nd oject, luding those indbook) City			
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00	****	Item completely delivered					
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
Important!   Line Item Total \$ 99,528.00     Tax   \$ 0.00							
IMPORTANT! Tax \$ 0.00	Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/					Line Item Total	99,528.00
	IMPORTANT!						
						PO Total	99,528.00